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1 115 TITTLEY Thomas CAN 4.9 8.300  13.200 1 7 

2 118 ROSSEL COROZO Arturo Alejandro CHI 5.1 7.566  12.666 8 4 

3 121 MEJIA CARTAGENA Thomas Edén COL 4.5 7.933  12.433 2 3 

4 130 IBARRA OSUNA Aaron Francisco MEX 4.4 7.933  12.333 3 6 

5 116 ESPINOZA ZAVALLA Agustín CHI 4.9 7.333  12.233 6 2 

6 128 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ Jefferson Rahí GUA 4.7 7.600 -0.3 12.000 7 1 

7 140 MCCREA William Bogue USA 5.1 7.166 -0.3 11.966 5 5 

8 139 HAO Jason USA 4.7 7.233  11.933 4 8 

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Floor Exercise
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1 246 VAN GRINSVEN Addalye Raye USA 4.6 9.133 13.4831 13.733

4.2 9.033 13.2332

1 2

2 211 GERMANO BRITO DE AQUINO Kauany

Vitoria

BRA 4.2 8.966 12.9491 13.166

3.6 9.133 12.7332

5 5

3 212 DEMERS Coralie CAN 4.2 8.866 12.9331 13.066

3.6 9.200 12.8002

5 4

4 233 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ Dominica MEX 4.2 8.733 12.8331 12.933

3.6 9.133 12.7332

9 7

5 209 AGUILAR RAMOS Isabel BRA 4.2 8.800 12.8001 13.000

3.6 9.000 12.6002

10 3

6 202 LUCAS Julieta ARG 4.2 8.466 12.5661 12.666

3.6 8.866 12.4662

7 1

7 249 CRAIN Lavienna Yeana USA 5.0 7.600 -0.3 12.3331 12.300

4.2 8.166 12.3662

2 6

8 215 LETENDRE Stella CAN 4.2 7.366 -0.3 11.8991 11.266

3.6 8.933 12.5332

3 8

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Vault
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1 110 DE JESUS SILVESTRE Pedro Henrique BRA 4.2 8.066  12.266 1 7

2 117 MARTÍNEZ JARA Matías Felipe CHI 4.4 7.800  12.200 6 4

3 139 HAO Jason USA 4.2 7.900  12.100 2 3

4 121 MEJIA CARTAGENA Thomas Edén COL 3.6 8.266  11.866 5 6

4 129 DUEÑAS CARMONA Juan Pablo MEX 3.8 8.066  11.866 9 1

4 138 CAMARENA VELARDE Dominick D’

alessandro

USA 3.8 8.066  11.866 4 5

7 108 BOTELHO CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 3.5 8.300  11.800 7 8

8 126 ROMERO BRAVO Stefano Alessandro ECU 3.6 6.433  10.033 3 2

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Pommel Horse
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1 247 BULLOCK Charleigh Bernice USA 5.8 8.200  14.000 3 4

2 202 LUCAS Julieta ARG 5.1 7.200  12.300 2 7

3 233 ESCARTIN SANCHEZ Dominica MEX 4.7 7.466  12.166 7 3

4 246 VAN GRINSVEN Addalye Raye USA 4.2 7.833  12.033 4 5

5 215 LETENDRE Stella CAN 4.4 7.400  11.800 6 6

6 210 CARVALHO DOS SANTOS Sophia BRA 4.6 7.000  11.600 8 8

7 213 SABER Maryam Saber CAN 4.5 6.966  11.466 8 2

8 209 AGUILAR RAMOS Isabel BRA 4.8 6.366  11.166 1 1

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.

Uneven Bars
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1 132 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA Lorenzo Rafael MEX 4.1 8.400  12.600 2 1+0.1

2 135 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 4.0 8.566  12.566 3 6 

3 141 MILES Nixon J USA 3.2 8.733  12.033 4 2+0.1

4 123 VERA CARRASCAL Keynher Camilo COL 4.3 7.666  11.966 1 3 

5 140 MCCREA William Bogue USA 3.8 8.133  11.933 6 8 

6 126 ROMERO BRAVO Stefano Alessandro ECU 4.2 7.566  11.766 7 5 

7 110 DE JESUS SILVESTRE Pedro Henrique BRA 3.5 7.000  10.600 5 7+0.1

8 108 BOTELHO CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 3.5 6.933  10.433 8 4 

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen.
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